
Sort: low raw time Expo June 2025 Results Sunday

L
a First Num Class Index Make Model Best Time Pax Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10 Run11 Run12 Run13 Run14
BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 38.867 38.012 40.293(0) 39.161(0) 38.928(0) 38.906(0) 42.124(2) 40.636(1) 46.985(1) 40.744(0) 39.304(0) 39.173(0) 38.890(0) 38.867(0) 39.700(1)
ClarkAustin 197 AS 0.826 Porsche Boxster GTS 4.0 38.875 32.111 40.437(0) 40.827(1) 39.816(0) 39.569(0) 40.938(0) 39.207(0) 39.515(0) 40.697(1) 39.445(0) 42.408(1) 39.521(0) 38.875(0)
JohnsonSummer 91 CSP 0.859 Mazda Mx5 40.324 34.638 43.173(0) 45.707(0) 41.838(0) 40.825(0) 40.849(0) 40.324(0) 40.491(0) 45.710(3) 40.523(0) 45.392(2)
ClarkCynthia 97 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 40.519 38.939 42.724(1) 41.677(0) 41.460(0) 41.834(1) DNF 40.919(0) 40.899(0) 41.410(0) 41.059(0) 41.071(0) RRN 40.931(0) 40.519(0)
BotimerAllen 112 CAM-C 0.825 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE 40.536 33.442 43.481(0) 42.109(0) 41.088(0) 40.776(0) RRN 42.617(2) 40.536(0) 41.823(0) 41.092(0) 40.712(0) 40.573(0)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 40.731 39.835 42.589(0) 41.695(0) 42.132(0) 43.701(2) 42.112(0) 41.492(0) 42.242(0) 41.616(0) 41.392(0) 40.731(0) 41.140(0) 42.385(0)
MatthewsLaurie 171 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 40.759 33.993 DNF RRN 41.448(0) 41.307(0) 41.606(0) 40.759(0) 41.663(0) DNF 41.933(0) 41.365(0) 41.070(0) 41.025(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 41.044 40.141 42.832(0) 42.242(0) 41.703(0) 41.687(0) RRN 43.594(1) 41.450(0) 42.098(0) 41.520(0) 41.117(0) 41.240(0) 41.044(0) 41.059(0)
YanoJordan 101 DS 0.811 Hyundai Veloster N 41.054 33.295 44.679(0) 41.931(0) 41.968(0) 41.054(0) 41.942(0) 41.355(0) 41.272(0) 41.636(0) 41.086(0) 41.478(0) 41.837(0) 42.233(1)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 41.370 38.640 43.347(0) RRN 69.480(0) 41.577(0) 41.419(0) 41.439(0) 42.354(0) DNF 42.072(0) 41.370(0) 41.639(0) 42.016(0) 42.551(0) 41.684(0)
TylerCurtis 455 CAM-C 0.825 Chevrolet Camaro 2SS 1LE 41.462 34.206 42.886(0) DNF 43.363(0) 42.105(0) 42.246(0) 41.752(0) 42.656(0) 41.695(0) 41.831(0) 41.590(0) 41.462(0) 42.120(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 41.917 39.150 47.427(0) 45.170(0) 43.236(0) 48.060(1) 41.917(0) 42.870(0) 44.218(0) 42.912(0) 43.867(1) 42.888(0) 42.719(0) RRN 44.051(1)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 42.170 40.610 DNF 47.174(0) 44.198(0) 44.823(0) 44.536(0) 44.357(0) 44.486(0) 43.082(0) 43.813(0) DNF 43.694(0) 42.170(0)
SchmidtRobert 399 P-06 0.978 Porsche 911 Turbo S 42.278 41.348 46.555(0) 43.242(0) 43.161(0) 44.034(0) 43.863(0) 42.794(0) 44.201(0) 42.965(0) 42.432(0) 42.794(0) 43.268(0) 42.278(0)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 42.391 34.718 45.155(0) 44.445(0) 44.554(0) 43.930(0) 43.315(0) 43.238(0) 43.468(0) 42.941(0) 43.885(1) 42.469(0) 42.934(0) 42.391(0)
AyalaAlejandro 20 BST 0.833 Honda Civic Type R 42.432 35.346 44.442(0) 43.235(0) 42.841(0) 45.744(2) 42.719(0) RRN 43.851(2) 42.860(1) 42.592(0) 43.197(0) 43.442(1) 42.432(0)
MitchellKevin 43 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 42.632 38.156 47.989(0) DNF 47.589(0) 42.632(0) 47.060(0) 46.482(0) 45.797(0) 46.541(0) 46.305(0) 45.745(0) 46.431(0) 45.049(0) 45.499(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 42.635 39.992 45.571(0) 45.219(0) 44.871(0) 44.937(0) 43.661(0) 43.094(0) 44.525(0) 43.803(0) 43.348(0) 43.066(0) 42.635(0) 43.895(1)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 42.635 41.697 DNF 47.062(0) 45.129(1) 43.926(1) 43.670(0) DNF 46.054(1) 43.989(0) 42.635(0) 44.865(2) 43.426(0) 43.935(0)
Crocker NicholsTrayton 191 EST 0.815 Ford Escort GT 43.009 35.052 43.877(0) 43.803(0) 43.009(0) 43.575(0) 44.168(1) 43.441(0) 45.109(1) 43.494(0) 43.541(0) 45.506(2) 43.278(0) 43.974(1)
JohnsonDavid 9111 CSP 0.859 Mazda MX-5 43.486 37.354 63.394(0) 59.290(0) 52.761(1) RRN 46.603(0) 46.698(1) 45.543(0) 44.808(0) 43.904(0) 44.022(0) DNF 47.709(1) 43.486(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman 43.859 41.008 48.528(0) 46.572(0) 44.964(0) 44.273(0) 44.219(0) 43.859(0) 44.044(0) 44.179(0) 44.012(0) 44.428(0) 44.422(0) 44.199(0)
SandersDerek 76 BS 0.819 Porsche Cayman S 44.158 36.165 54.672(0) 45.061(0) 45.373(0) 44.170(0) 44.270(0) 45.373(0) 44.232(0) 44.158(0) 44.408(0) 44.833(0) 45.485(1)
RoederJackie 771 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 44.262 43.288 48.289(0) 47.108(0) 45.205(0) DNF 44.517(0) RRN 45.120(0) DNF 46.427(0) 44.262(0) 45.848(0) 45.402(0) 45.192(0)
SchmierAndrew 511 FS 0.817 Ford Mustang 44.274 36.172 46.670(0) RRN 46.850(0) 46.718(0) 46.185(0) 45.581(0) 45.487(0) 45.258(0) RRN 45.049(0) 44.290(0) 46.086(1) 45.526(0) 44.274(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 P-02 0.900 Porsche 911 44.746 40.271 DNF 47.015(0) 47.820(1) 46.167(0) 45.740(0) DNF 45.320(0) 45.232(0) 44.746(0) 44.759(0) 44.845(0) 45.086(0)
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 VolkswagenGolf SportWagen 45.488 35.663 50.330(0) 47.789(0) 46.668(0) 45.488(0) 46.372(0) 48.259(0) 45.736(0) 46.224(0) 46.387(0) 45.626(0) 46.686(1) DNF
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 45.686 42.077 46.554(0) 46.687(0) 47.214(0) RRN 45.698(0) DNF 45.952(0) 46.291(0) 46.211(0) 45.686(0) 45.855(0) 46.169(0) 66.945(0)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 45.727 42.709 49.363(0) 47.050(0) 45.727(0) 46.226(0) 46.882(0) 47.263(0) 48.478(0) 45.962(0) 46.056(0) 46.679(0) 47.065(0) 46.920(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 46.409 43.996 53.327(0) DNF 50.951(0) 60.496(0) 48.266(0) 47.929(0) DNF 48.390(0) 46.944(0) 48.981(1) 47.644(0) 46.409(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 48.620 43.126 49.311(0) 49.022(0) 49.861(0) 50.139(0) 50.383(0) 49.193(0) 50.013(0) 48.783(0) 48.750(0) 49.234(0) 48.620(0) 48.999(0)
CruckshankPatrick 10 A-03 0.907 Mercedes-BenzC230 51.292 46.522 DNF 55.173(0) 51.347(0) 51.314(0) 51.292(0) 57.378(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 51.658 46.234 58.982(0) 55.679(0) 54.269(0) 51.658(0) 52.629(0) 52.831(0) 53.002(1) 53.323(0) 52.934(0) 52.722(0) DNF 52.769(0)
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CruckshankPatrick 10 A-03 0.907 Mercedes-BenzC230 51.292 46.522 DNF 55.173(0) 51.347(0) 51.314(0) 51.292(0) 57.378(0)
HorakChris 6 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman 43.859 41.008 48.528(0) 46.572(0) 44.964(0) 44.273(0) 44.219(0) 43.859(0) 44.044(0) 44.179(0) 44.012(0) 44.428(0) 44.422(0) 44.199(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 42.635 39.992 45.571(0) 45.219(0) 44.871(0) 44.937(0) 43.661(0) 43.094(0) 44.525(0) 43.803(0) 43.348(0) 43.066(0) 42.635(0) 43.895(1)
ClarkAustin 197 AS 0.826 Porsche Boxster GTS 4.0 38.875 32.111 40.437(0) 40.827(1) 39.816(0) 39.569(0) 40.938(0) 39.207(0) 39.515(0) 40.697(1) 39.445(0) 42.408(1) 39.521(0) 38.875(0)
MatthewsLaurie 171 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 40.759 33.993 DNF RRN 41.448(0) 41.307(0) 41.606(0) 40.759(0) 41.663(0) DNF 41.933(0) 41.365(0) 41.070(0) 41.025(0)
MitchellKevin 43 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 42.632 38.156 47.989(0) DNF 47.589(0) 42.632(0) 47.060(0) 46.482(0) 45.797(0) 46.541(0) 46.305(0) 45.745(0) 46.431(0) 45.049(0) 45.499(0)
TelfordLori 46 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Macan S 51.658 46.234 58.982(0) 55.679(0) 54.269(0) 51.658(0) 52.629(0) 52.831(0) 53.002(1) 53.323(0) 52.934(0) 52.722(0) DNF 52.769(0)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 42.391 34.718 45.155(0) 44.445(0) 44.554(0) 43.930(0) 43.315(0) 43.238(0) 43.468(0) 42.941(0) 43.885(1) 42.469(0) 42.934(0) 42.391(0)
SandersDerek 76 BS 0.819 Porsche Cayman S 44.158 36.165 54.672(0) 45.061(0) 45.373(0) 44.170(0) 44.270(0) 45.373(0) 44.232(0) 44.158(0) 44.408(0) 44.833(0) 45.485(1)
AyalaAlejandro 20 BST 0.833 Honda Civic Type R 42.432 35.346 44.442(0) 43.235(0) 42.841(0) 45.744(2) 42.719(0) RRN 43.851(2) 42.860(1) 42.592(0) 43.197(0) 43.442(1) 42.432(0)
BotimerAllen 112 CAM-C 0.825 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE 40.536 33.442 43.481(0) 42.109(0) 41.088(0) 40.776(0) RRN 42.617(2) 40.536(0) 41.823(0) 41.092(0) 40.712(0) 40.573(0)
TylerCurtis 455 CAM-C 0.825 Chevrolet Camaro 2SS 1LE 41.462 34.206 42.886(0) DNF 43.363(0) 42.105(0) 42.246(0) 41.752(0) 42.656(0) 41.695(0) 41.831(0) 41.590(0) 41.462(0) 42.120(0)
JohnsonSummer 91 CSP 0.859 Mazda Mx5 40.324 34.638 43.173(0) 45.707(0) 41.838(0) 40.825(0) 40.849(0) 40.324(0) 40.491(0) 45.710(3) 40.523(0) 45.392(2)
JohnsonDavid 9111 CSP 0.859 Mazda MX-5 43.486 37.354 63.394(0) 59.290(0) 52.761(1) RRN 46.603(0) 46.698(1) 45.543(0) 44.808(0) 43.904(0) 44.022(0) DNF 47.709(1) 43.486(0)
YanoJordan 101 DS 0.811 Hyundai Veloster N 41.054 33.295 44.679(0) 41.931(0) 41.968(0) 41.054(0) 41.942(0) 41.355(0) 41.272(0) 41.636(0) 41.086(0) 41.478(0) 41.837(0) 42.233(1)
Crocker NicholsTrayton 191 EST 0.815 Ford Escort GT 43.009 35.052 43.877(0) 43.803(0) 43.009(0) 43.575(0) 44.168(1) 43.441(0) 45.109(1) 43.494(0) 43.541(0) 45.506(2) 43.278(0) 43.974(1)
SchmierAndrew 511 FS 0.817 Ford Mustang 44.274 36.172 46.670(0) RRN 46.850(0) 46.718(0) 46.185(0) 45.581(0) 45.487(0) 45.258(0) RRN 45.049(0) 44.290(0) 46.086(1) 45.526(0) 44.274(0)
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 VolkswagenGolf SportWagen 45.488 35.663 50.330(0) 47.789(0) 46.668(0) 45.488(0) 46.372(0) 48.259(0) 45.736(0) 46.224(0) 46.387(0) 45.626(0) 46.686(1) DNF
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Porsche 911 SC 48.620 43.126 49.311(0) 49.022(0) 49.861(0) 50.139(0) 50.383(0) 49.193(0) 50.013(0) 48.783(0) 48.750(0) 49.234(0) 48.620(0) 48.999(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 45.686 42.077 46.554(0) 46.687(0) 47.214(0) RRN 45.698(0) DNF 45.952(0) 46.291(0) 46.211(0) 45.686(0) 45.855(0) 46.169(0) 66.945(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 46.409 43.996 53.327(0) DNF 50.951(0) 60.496(0) 48.266(0) 47.929(0) DNF 48.390(0) 46.944(0) 48.981(1) 47.644(0) 46.409(0)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 42.170 40.610 DNF 47.174(0) 44.198(0) 44.823(0) 44.536(0) 44.357(0) 44.486(0) 43.082(0) 43.813(0) DNF 43.694(0) 42.170(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 P-02 0.900 Porsche 911 44.746 40.271 DNF 47.015(0) 47.820(1) 46.167(0) 45.740(0) DNF 45.320(0) 45.232(0) 44.746(0) 44.759(0) 44.845(0) 45.086(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 41.370 38.640 43.347(0) RRN 69.480(0) 41.577(0) 41.419(0) 41.439(0) 42.354(0) DNF 42.072(0) 41.370(0) 41.639(0) 42.016(0) 42.551(0) 41.684(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 41.917 39.150 47.427(0) 45.170(0) 43.236(0) 48.060(1) 41.917(0) 42.870(0) 44.218(0) 42.912(0) 43.867(1) 42.888(0) 42.719(0) RRN 44.051(1)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 45.727 42.709 49.363(0) 47.050(0) 45.727(0) 46.226(0) 46.882(0) 47.263(0) 48.478(0) 45.962(0) 46.056(0) 46.679(0) 47.065(0) 46.920(0)
ClarkCynthia 97 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 40.519 38.939 42.724(1) 41.677(0) 41.460(0) 41.834(1) DNF 40.919(0) 40.899(0) 41.410(0) 41.059(0) 41.071(0) RRN 40.931(0) 40.519(0)
BruckTom 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 38.867 38.012 40.293(0) 39.161(0) 38.928(0) 38.906(0) 42.124(2) 40.636(1) 46.985(1) 40.744(0) 39.304(0) 39.173(0) 38.890(0) 38.867(0) 39.700(1)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 40.731 39.835 42.589(0) 41.695(0) 42.132(0) 43.701(2) 42.112(0) 41.492(0) 42.242(0) 41.616(0) 41.392(0) 40.731(0) 41.140(0) 42.385(0)
JohnsonJay 718 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 41.044 40.141 42.832(0) 42.242(0) 41.703(0) 41.687(0) RRN 43.594(1) 41.450(0) 42.098(0) 41.520(0) 41.117(0) 41.240(0) 41.044(0) 41.059(0)
SchmidtRobert 399 P-06 0.978 Porsche 911 Turbo S 42.278 41.348 46.555(0) 43.242(0) 43.161(0) 44.034(0) 43.863(0) 42.794(0) 44.201(0) 42.965(0) 42.432(0) 42.794(0) 43.268(0) 42.278(0)
JohnsonAndria 8 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 42.635 41.697 DNF 47.062(0) 45.129(1) 43.926(1) 43.670(0) DNF 46.054(1) 43.989(0) 42.635(0) 44.865(2) 43.426(0) 43.935(0)
RoederJackie 771 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4 RS 44.262 43.288 48.289(0) 47.108(0) 45.205(0) DNF 44.517(0) RRN 45.120(0) DNF 46.427(0) 44.262(0) 45.848(0) 45.402(0) 45.192(0)
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